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oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
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goano gooo RN goano gooo gooo oo
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111/10/18 03:23:12 ooo 412,895.00 0.00 376,466.00 080 110054950
111/10/18 03:25:13 ooo 77,212.00 0.00 299,254.00 080 123575753
111/10/25 10:53:50 oo 0.00 592.00 299,846.00 OO OO
111/10/25 10:53:53 ooo 0.00 592.00 300,438.00 DO OO0
111/10/26 10:04:22 ooo 0.00 354,592.00 655,030.00 DO OO0
111/10/28 10:10:55 odo 0.00 822.00 655,852.00 O OO0

00000 111/11/01 10:22:58

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534312 gooo gbobooooooobogooan
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/10/01 oo 111/10/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 04:11:14 odo 111,627.00 0.00 37,436.00 0800 040068570A
111/10/03 09:48:05 oo 0.00 24,058.00 61,494.00 DO OO0
111/10/04 09:45:07 ooo 0.00 410.00 61,904.00 DO OODO
111/10/14 14:44:10 odo 0.00 3,756.00 65,660.00 DO OO0
111/10/14 14:44:13 ooo 0.00 1,054.00 66,714.00 DO OO0
111/10/25 10:53:53 ooo 0.00 410.00 67,124.00 DO OODO
111/10/25 10:53:54 odo 0.00 381.00 67,505.00 D OOOO
111/10/26 10:04:23 ooo 0.00 90,494.00 157,999.00 OO OO

00000111/11/01 10:23:03

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuooo-gggad

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534314 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/10/01 oo 111/10/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 04:11:46 od 24,966.00 0.00 92,120.00 070 040068570A
111/10/03 04:11:46 od 20,040.00 0.00 72,080.00 070 040068570A
111/10/03 09:48:05 ooo 0.00 22,038.00 94,118.00 OO OO O
111/10/04 09:45:08 odo 0.00 1,070.00 95,188.00 OO OO
111/10/14 14:44:10 ooo 0.00 2,748.00 97,936.00 DO ODODO
111/10/25 10:53:52 ooo 0.00 1,070.00 99,006.00 OO OOO
111/10/25 10:53:53 oo 0.00 993.00 99,999.00 O ODOO
111/10/28 10:10:55 ooo 0.00 25,438.00 125/437.00 DO ODODO

00000111/11/01 10:23:14

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuooo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534313 gooo gbobooooooobogooan
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/10/01 oo 111/10/31

goano gooo oo goao gooo gooo oo
111/10/03 09:48:06 odo 0.00 151,710.00 151,710.00 OO OO
111/10/03 09:48:06 ooo 0.00 79,363.00 231,073.00 JODOOO
111/10/04 10:11:11 oo 0.00 3,949.00 235,022.00 15343
111/10/04 10:12:04 od 235,022.00 0.00 0.00
111/10/28 10:10:55 ooo 0.00 265.00 265.00 J00O0O0O

00000111/11/01 10:23:09

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T

guooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534315 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15343 gooo ooooooo
ao 111/10/01 oo 111/10/31

goano gooo RN goao goog gooo oo
111/10/03 09:48:06 odo 0.00 20,643.00 20,643.00 D O0OOO
111/10/04 09:45:37 ooo 0.00 23,867.00 44,510.00 DO ODODO
111/10/04 10:14:56 oo 20,643.00 0.00 23,867.00
111/10/05 10:14:46 od 19,679.00 0.00 4,188.00
111/10/05 10:16:03 ao 4,188.00 0.00 0.00
111/10/06 09:35:52 ooo 0.00 3,996.00 3,996.00 0O OO0
111/10/06 09:58:41 odo 0.00 63,700.00 67,696.00 D OOOO
111/10/07 10:35:21 ao 63,700.00 0.00 3,996.00 15343
111/10/07 10:37:02 oo 3,300.00 0.00 696.00 15343
111/10/07 10:38:30 od 696.00 0.00 0.00 15343
111/10/13 14:22:27 ooo 0.00 7,266.00 7,266.00 D0OO0ODO
111/10/14 10:31:07 oo 1,266.00 0.00 6,000.00
111/10/14 10:33:06 od 6,000.00 0.00 0.00
111/10/14 14:02:48 ooo 0.00 224,614.00 224,614.00 OO DDOO
111/10/14 15:12:42 ooo 0.00 100,796.00 325,410.00 OO OODO
111/10/17 09:39:25 ogo 0.00 11,505.00 336,915.00 OO OO0
111/10/17 09:39:25 ooo 0.00 11,868.00 348,783.00 D OO OO
111/10/17 09:39:26 oo 0.00 54,011.00 402,794.00 OO OODO
111/10/17 09:39:26 odo 0.00 3,600.00 406,394.00 0O OO0
111/10/17 09:39:26 ooo 0.00 8,400.00 414,794.00 0 OO OO
111/10/17 09:39:26 ooo 0.00 4,500.00 419,294.00 OO OODO
111/10/17 10:40:15 od 100,796.00 0.00 318,498.00
111/10/17 10:46:37 od 224,614.00 0.00 93,884.00
111/10/18 09:41:37 ooo 0.00 2,785.00 96,669.00 OO OO0
111/10/18 10:06:55 od 2,005.00 0.00 94,664.00
111/10/18 10:07:36 ao 2,068.00 0.00 92,596.00
111/10/18 10:08:06 oo 9,411.00 0.00 83,185.00
111/10/18 10:08:43 od 44,600.00 0.00 38,585.00
111/10/18 10:09:14 ao 3,600.00 0.00 34,985.00
111/10/18 10:09:46 oo 4,500.00 0.00 30,485.00
111/10/18 10:10:16 od 8,400.00 0.00 22,085.00
111/10/18 10:10:46 ao 9,800.00 0.00 12,285.00

00000111/11/01 10:23:19

010/0 30
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15:40:20

15:40:20

09:26:19

09:56:36

10:25:31

10:26:05

10:26:36

10:27:05

14:11:53
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10:07:35

10:12:30

10:13:26

10:16:34

10:19:02

12:04:12

14:24:05

09:47:32

09:47:32

09:47:33

09:59:33

10:00:46

13:52:55

10:28:14

10:29:28

10:30:12

10:30:49
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10:11:33

09:46:42

09:46:46

10:00:16
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9,500.00
2,300.00
485.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,836.00
9,000.00
2,068.00
9,800.00
0.00
0.00
633.00
4,925.00
2,078.00
2,424,141.00
275.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,055.00
146.00
0.00
102.00
9,000.00
613.00
500,000.00
0.00
12,620.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,000.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00
11,868.00
1,836.00
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275.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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633.00
0.00
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613.00
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500,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
12,620.00
0.00
3,633.00
1,259.00
30,302.00
2,689.00

0.00

2,785.00
485.00

0.00
11,868.00
13,704.00
22,704.00
2,446,845.00
2,447,120.00
2,445,284.00
2,436,284.00
2,434,216.00
2,424,416.00
2,431,419.00
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2,426,494.00
2,424,416.00
275.00
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10,201.00
10,814.00
10,916.00
9,861.00
9,715.00
509,715.00
509,613.00
500,613.00
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0.00
12,620.00
0.00
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35,194.00
37,883.00
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111/10/28
111/10/28
111/10/28
111/10/28
111/10/31

111/10/31

10:32:50

10:33:19

10:33:48

10:34:16

10:24:35

10:54:58
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1,259.00
633.00
24,700.00
5,602.00
2,689.00

0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4,450.00

33,624.00
32,991.00
8,291.00
2,689.00
0.00

4,450.00 0 OO0OO
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[BCOM100/BGT663R01] Z LT BN SR AR R S E P 5 A Tk EIE HE ;1111031
Bl ZFRBF R 23:27:32
HRMEER - 1/1

TN - EEHTIERE T FR - SHEE
MR 5% 11987715343015 WP - ZILm LA RS E
PERAEE 15343 i R 111 4E 10 B
feRA%RE - =ZILiIrEoines
X HIA A ] eSS < e FAEEH GhER Al 1 i
111/10/03 09:49:24 1) 239,757 251,335
111/10/03 09:49:27 1 (D) 445,250 696,585
111/10/04 09:34:25 20 30) 320,065 376,520
111/10/04 09:35:34 2 7) 364,942 11,578
111/10/28 10:11:07 1D 048 12,526
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